KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINA

October 2008

Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 4058		API No. 15 - 065-23,523- 0550
Name: American Warrior, Inc.		Spot Description: 120'S & 40' W OF
D O D 200		N/2_NE_NE_Sec. 5 Twp. 8 S. R. 21 East \( \varphi \) West
Address 2:		450 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 6	37846 +	
Contact Person: Joe Smith		Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 275-2963		✓ NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 31548		County: GRAHAM
Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Answer		Lease Name: KIRKPATRICK Well #: 3-5
William Con Alm		Field Name: KENYON
Purchaser: NCRA APR	< 3 D 5008	Producing Formation: LKC
		Elevation: Ground: 2102' Kelly Bushing: 2110'
	KEE _Workover	Total Depth: 3700' Plug Back Total Depth: 3671'
•	_vvorkover	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 210' Feet
Oil SWD SIOW		
Gas ENHR SIGW CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other		If yes, show depth set: 1637' Feet
(Core, WSW, Expl.,	, Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1637'
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:		feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 100 sx cmt.
Operator:		Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:		(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total	Depth:	Chloride content: 10,000 ppm Fluid volume: 240 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enh	ırConv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: EVAPORATION
Plug Back: Plug Back	ack Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:		
Dual Completion Docket No.:	j.	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:		Lease Name: License No.:
1-3-09 1-7-09	4-14-09	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West
	ompletion Date or ecompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, re- of side two of this form will be held confidential for a	completion, workover or c period of 12 months if red line logs and geologist we	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information equested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidencell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge		the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signatury Signatury	Lu .	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR Date	e: 4-29-09	Y
11 20-14	· Acil	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and swern to before me this 21/= day	of UKUI	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 09	1	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Aun 1	rath	Geologist Report Received KANSAS CORPORATION COMM
00.7	-2011)	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires:		MAY U 5 2009
ARY PU NOTARY PU	JBLIC State of Kansas	RECEIVE

MARY L. WATTS
My Appt. Exp. 8-7-2010

Operator Name: ATTE	encan warnor,	Inc.			VIRKPATRI	<u> </u>	Well #: _ <del>3-</del> :	<u> </u>		
Sec. <u>5</u> Twp. <u>8</u>	s. <sub>R.</sub> 21	East West	County	GR/	MAH		The construction of the co			
time tool open and clo	sed, flowing and sho es if gas to surface to	nd base of formations pen ut-in pressures, whether s est, along with final chart( report.	hut-in press	sure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic pre	ssures, bottom	hole tempe	rature, fluid	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		☐ Yes ☑ No		VL	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datum	☐ Sa	ample	
Samples Sent to Geole	• .	Yes No		Nam			Top		atum 116	
Cores Taken	sgiodi odi voj	Yes No			Anhydrite		1694			
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No		Tope Heel			3079 3289		69 179	
int All E. Lana Dana				Toro	nto		3310	-1:	200	
ist All E. Logs Run: DUAL INDUCTIO	NII OC: DIIAI (	COMPENSATED		Lans	sing		3324	-12	214	
PRORSITY LOG	: MICRORESIST	IVITY LOG: SONIC		BKC	;		3524	-14	414	
CEMENT BOND	LOG NENT	ML		Arbu	ıckle		3668	-19	558	
C	White sou	LIVITY LOG; SONIC	RECORD	₽ Ne	ew Used					
	NPR 2 9 200	Report all strings set-	conductor, su	_		ion, etc.				
Purpose of String	Drilled C.	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent ditives	
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	20#		210'	Common	150	3%cc,	2%Gel	
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	14#		3701'	EA/2	165	FLOCE	ELE	
		ADDITIONAL	. CÉMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD					
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks		s					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD										
Plug Off Zone	<u>.</u>					*				
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Pen		<u> </u>	1	cture, Shot, Ceme		ord	Depth	
4	3484' TO 34	90'		***	400 GAL	, 15% FE,	1 bpm @	500#	same	
							KANS	AS CORPORA	TION COMM	
						****			5 2009	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At	: -	Liner Run:		-5974-69-89-99-1	RECI		
2-3	3/8"	3668' .	NONE			Yes V	lo			
Date of First, Resumed F 4-20-09	Production, SWD or En	hr. Producing Meth	nod:	Flowing	g 🗹 Pumpir	ng 🗌 Gas	Lift Otl	ner <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	•	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity	
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF	COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCT	ION INTERVA	AL:	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf.	Dually	Comp. Cor	nmingled				
(If vented, Sub		Other (Specify)			, <u></u>		*			



Date: 19, 2009

Kansas Corporation Commission Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

RE: Well Kick og Veick 3-5

CONFIDENTIAL

APR 2 9 2009

TAPI#: 0/5-0/65-23,523

Kee

Dear Corporation Commission,

American Warrior, Inc. request that you please hold the enclosed information confidential-for as long as the law allows.

Sincerely

Nancy E. Davis

Compliance Coordinator

**NED** 

Enclosure

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 0 5 2009 RECEIVED

American Warrior, Inc.

P.O. Box 399 • Garden City, Kansas 67846 • (620) 275-9231



CHARGE TO:  AMONCOM	Warrior, Inc.
ADDRESS	7
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

**TICKET** 

Nº 15435

г			
	DAGE	OF '	
- 1	li vor	٠٠.	
- 1	4	1 .	4
	1 1	11	*
- 1		1 /	

SERVICE LOCATIONS	/	WELL/PROJEC	T NO.	LEASE		COUNTY/PA	RISH			CITY			DA'		ow	NER .	
- V1075, D	<u>, , ,                                 </u>	TICKET TYPE	CONTRACT	K	irpatrita	Gral			<u>Ks.</u>					-29-09			
2. NOSS City,	<u> </u>	SERVICE SALES	CONTRACT		ll Sero.	RIG NAME/	10. <b>\</b>	VI.	HIPPED	DELIVERED TO	) <i>L</i>	ر	OR	DER NO.			
3.		WELL TYPE	Exp		CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	)		CF	N/BOD WELL PERMIT	<u>4e, r</u> No.	3	WE	LL LOCATION		<del></del>	
4.		0.7		14	field .	Poment	Port 6	llas									•
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTR	RUCTIONS					438									
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING		DESCRIF		L 60	-		,			UNIT		AMOUNT	<u>.</u>
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT [	)F			元 <u>リ</u>		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	Τ	AMOUNT	<del></del>
575			· /			113	<u> </u>	ध्द नी	l	10	MZ,			7	20	420	100
578			/_		Pungs Co	harge - Av	t Coller	202	1	1	<u>@</u>			1400	<u>්</u>	1400	) <u></u>
290		<u></u>	1		D-Aie			9	5	1	961			35	too	35	itoo
								T					!				
104			1		Port Colle	+ TOOL 8	Routed			. /	ea	51/2	1/5	250	KX)	250	الممالا
						<u> </u>				•							
330	•	KAN	2		SNA	Comant	-			100	cra				20	1600	142
<b>:</b>	ر لا	<u> </u>	1			cemance			,				1			, <u> </u>	,
276	REC	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO			Flocele	·				- 25	lbs		!		120	37	50
	m s	<u> 폴</u>								-,	-		<del>  -</del>	<del></del>	<u>                                      </u>		<del></del>
							·						-				<del>  </del>
581	E S	<u> </u>	12		Service	Charge	Coment	) 4 A	oæle	200	S/KS	19902	1bs		90	380	) as
583		SS	2	<u> </u>	Drayago	·	60,	uj		597.06	74		i l	1	ככ	1094	186
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowl	edges and	agrees to	•		- TO			VEY	AGF	REE DECIDE	DIS- AGREE	DAGE TOT			1
the terms and con	ditions on the re	everse side l	ereof whi	ch include,	REMII	PAYMENT	10:	OUR EQU WITHOUT		PERFORMED DOWN?				PAGE TOT	AL	5147	36
but are not limited	to, PAYMEN	T, RELEAS	E, INDEM	NITY, and	•			WE UNDE	RSTOO	D AND							1
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provisio	ns.			SWIFT	SERVICES	INC	OUR SER	VICE W		+	-	<b>†</b>	1			
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE			PRIOR TO			O. BOX 466	•				+-		+	Graha	ıШ		1.
	. 1	~	1					CALCULA SATISFAC	TORMEL	HE EQUIPMENT O JOB	i			Graha TAX 5.55	9	106	170
X 30e S DATE SIGNED	DOCKLE -	IME SIGNED	<u>. L.</u>	<b>∀2</b> A.M.	NESS	CITY, KŞ (	7560			IED WITH OUR	SERVICE		<u> </u>	-ر- در	,,,		<del> </del>
1-29-2		IME SIGNED	30	D P.M.	78	5-798-2300	)	-		☐ YES	<del></del>	□ NO	<del></del>	TOTAL		5274	106
		0110	ONES ASS	CDTANCE OF	1647FD1410-4110-05	TOVICES The events	mas basabu ast			TOMER DID NO		. •		•			
SWIFT OPERATOR		CUSI	OMER ACC	EPTANCE OF APPR		RVICES The custo	mer nereby ackno	owledges rece	eipt of the	ne materials ar	d servi	ces listed on t	his ticket.			ar C	
21	My Lo	mman			_											Thank?	lou!

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG LEASE Kirpatrita PRESSURE (PSI) WELL NO. CUSTOMER Courset Pat Collar merican Warrer In VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TC beation 1900 Setus P.T. exate Port Collar @ 1637' Start SMD out @11.2 4/5al 1225 Coment cik (0 90 Sts - 1000 to 13 / 90) Fir cut 100 SKS Total APR 2 8 2009 Row-out the- 2 flags 2000 1005 Rig pull they & tool Waship & Rocky Tab Completo 1030 Thouse KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION MAY 0 5 2003 RECEIVE



CHARGE TO:	American Warrior Inc	
ADDRESS	METICAL WATTION FAC	
CITY STATE 7	P CODE	

**TICKET** 

Nº 15245

Seri	rices, 1	iric.	<u> </u>						<u> </u>				11:			
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. 7975	Ksi	WELL/PROJECT NO. #3-	_	EASE	k Putrick	Graham	7	STATE	CITY	·		DA	TE 1-8-09	OWN	er Samc	
2. /VxssC	ity, Kis	TICKET TYPE CONTR  12-SERVICE  SALES  WELL TYPE	CTOR	ر م VELL CA	y Dr/g #/	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO	, F10	n n		DER NO.			
4.		WELL TYPE		Dev		rement Lo	19 st	109	WELL PERMIT	NO.		WE	ELL LOCATION			<u>.                                    </u>
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS					A N							<del></del>		
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERÊNCE/ NUMBER LO	ACCOUNT C ACCT	NG DF		DESCRIPTION	Ø ?		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	ş.
575			′		MILEAGE #///		£	6	60	mi			7	co	420	00
578					Pumpl harg	e Longsi	ring	F		ca	3701		1400	00	1400	-
221	ļ		<u> </u>		Liquid RC	:4			2	901			20	00	52	20
281					Mudflush				500	991				80	500	-
290				<u> </u>	D-Air				2	941			25	+	70	00
402		GAN SA	<u></u>		Centralizer	<u>-</u> S		· · · · ·		109	52	<u> </u>	100	1 1	800	00
403	RA	SCR	,	_	Basket				1	79			300		300	<u> </u>
404		POLAT	,	-	PortCollar	n Col				29	<del></del>		2300		2300	<u> </u>
406	0 5 200 EIVE	100		+		Baffle +	10-11			24	<del>}</del>		325	100	260	1
407		KANSAS CORPODATION COM/NISS	-	-	Insert Flo	at Shoe wi	18111		<del>                                     </del>	19			323	<del>i  </del>	325	<del> </del>
		S		-	4									$\Box$		
		eby acknowledges	_		REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR		RVEY T PERFORMED	AGR	EE UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL/	6427	
		everse side hereof v T, RELEASE, INDI		· 1	I/CIAIII I //	TIVILITY TO.	WITH	OUT BREAK	(DOWN?	_			page	2	4301	25
LIMITED WARF	RANTY provision	ons.			SWIFT SEF	RVICES, INC.	MET Y	OUR NEED	S? .			<u> </u>	subtot	ادا	10728	1 25
START OF WORK OR D	ELIVERY OF GOODS		0		P.O. B	OX 466	WE OF AND F CALC	PERATED TERFORME	THE EQUIPMENT D JOB		,		Grahan TAX _5.55	m = 5/	426	! !63
X Miss	Men	el.			NESS CITY	Y, KS 67560		FACTORIL'	Y? TED WITH OUR	 SERVICE	<del>, L</del>	<u> </u>	1-205	1/0	<del></del>	<u> </u>

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

785-798-2300

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

**2** A.M. □ P.M.

TIME SIGNED 400

☐ YES

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

□ NO

TOTAL



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

## TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 15245

Service	Par Truc	Ness Off:	S City	, KS 675 5-798-23	560		CUSTOMER	. 7	WELL	- 1	1 , , , ,	IDATE		PAGE - 10	
	SECONDARY RE			CCOUNTI			CUSTOMER American Was	-rior Lac	Kirl	Pal	rick #3-5			PAGE 2	
PRICE	TE PART NUM		LOC	ACCT	, DF	TIME	DESCI	IPTION * *	a a con	. V/M	OTY. UM	UNIT PRICE		. AMOUN	Ť
325			2				Standard Lz	nest		stok	1.	1:	00	214	J-00
276			2				Flocale	8		#			50	70	100
283			2				Salt	LPR T	80	1#			120	170	<u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>
284			2				Calscal &	1 10 E		2 sks			<del>.</del>	240	100
285			2				Calscal &	2 9 2019		7 4		30	1_	290	100
								2009	100	1			150	450	1
			•							1					+
<del></del>										<del>i -</del>	<del></del>		<u> </u>		<del>i .</del>
-									-	<del> </del>			<u>                                       </u>		<u> </u>
										<u> </u>			<u> </u>		<del> </del>
<del> </del>	<u> </u>		-		$\vdash$			<del></del>					i		<u>i</u>
·			$\dashv$		$\vdash$	****		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>					<u> </u>
					$\vdash$				_	1		-		<del></del>	} <del> </del>
					$\vdash$	<u> </u>			-	<u>i                                    </u>					<u>i</u>
<u> </u>		S		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						<u> </u>				<del></del>	<u> </u>
	au _	SS			$-\downarrow$										! <u>L</u>
	N N	<u>흫</u>	$\dashv$									<i>•</i>			i
		~~							-		j				
	5 20	<u> </u>										,			
	<u>M</u> 8	<u>M</u>													
		Sign						·		İ					
															<del></del>
	:					_				i					<del></del>
	•														
														•	<del> </del>
581			2			ı	SERVICE CHARGE	165 sks	CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>		1	90	7/2	5-0
583			2				MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 7310	LOADED MILES	TON MILES	5-19			75	313 908 4301	25
		<del>-</del>								-//	Transition of the second		=	108	<del></del>
		,			-						CONTINU	ATIONTOTAL		4301	2.5

TOMER	G :		WELL NO.		-			iceo, Inc.    Date - 2-09   Property   Ticket No
	T	or Inc	1	PUM		LEASE Kirk		L Coment Longstring TICKET NO. 9243
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	T	C	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	0050		•	<u> </u>			4	onloc w/FE
		48.4 · · ·						RTD 3701 52 x14 x 3700'x
						:		Cent. 1,3,6,8,10, 12,14,51
								Basket 52
				·				Basket 52 Port Collars 2 @ 1723'
			,					
	0115							Start FE
	0240							Break Circulation .
	0305	2,5	6/3				200	Plug RH +MH 405K5 EA-2,
	0315	4	0				200	Plug RH +MH 40sks EA-2 Start Preflushes 20 bbl KCL flush
	·	5.5	32/0 300N		759 BA	TIAL	250	Start Cement 125sks EA-2
	0328		30 m	FID	1 de 1	,e0		Endlement
				PR 2	1.6	003		wash Pol
			F		C(	3		Drop Plug
	0331	6,5	0		).		200	Start dienlacement
	0341	سی	62				300	Drop Plug Start displacement Catch Coment
	0347		90			8	00/	Land Plug
							7700	Release Pressure
							,, <del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>	FloatHeld
								•
		Him and area.						
			'- () †		ŀ			
				•				
			, -					KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
								MAY 0 5 2009
								RECEIVED
1			-					Thankson
								Thank you Nick, Josh F. & Rob
						-		Nich Tack & & Rock
		•	- ,		$\dashv$			14160,0050 1,1100
								*
							• .	

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 034992

iK s	SELL, KA	NSAS 676	665			Russel	1 155
DATE 1-3-09	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 21	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 5:30pm	JOB FINISH
Kirpatrick LEASE	WELL#	3-5	LOCATION Bogue	KS VIC HAMA 24	d18 1 North	COUNTY	STATE KS
OLD OR NEW (C			14 West So				
	· .		•	•		<b>.</b>	•
CONTRACTOR	Discove	ry Drill	ing Rig 4/	OWNER	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
TYPE OF JOB SHOLE SIZE		TI	21/	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE		P# DE	PTH 2//	A AMOUNT OR	DERED 150	com 3%-0	c21601
TUBING SIZE	<u> </u>	DF	PTH AII	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	DERED	<i></i>	
DRILL PIPE	<u> </u>	DF	PTH 9 2009	<u> </u>			
TOOL		DE	PTH APK 2 2009				
PRES. MAX		MI	NIMUM	_ COMMON	150	@ 13.50	2025,00
MEAS. LINE		SH	OE JOINT	POZMIX	· ·	_@	. Grande Joseph
CEMENT LEFT	IN CSG.	15	-/	GEL _	2	@ 20,25	60,75
PERFS.				_ CHLORIDE _	5	@ <u>5/,56</u>	25750
DISPLACEMEN	T 12	2.48		ASC			
		UIPMENT	<b>.</b>				· .
	·	ORE AVAISE V		KANSA	S CORPORATION COMMISS	101/6	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DIII (D TD II CII	CENTEN !	TED T	12.1.1.			_ @	
PUMP TRUCK			nn Roberts	_	MAY 0 5 2009	@	
# 409	HELPER	Travi	<u> </u>		RECEIVED	_ @	· _ · · · · · · ·
BULK TRUCK	DDIVED	70 1				_ @	· . <del> </del>
# 345 BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	Rocky				_ @	
#	DRIVER	•				_ @	
#	DRIVER			<ul><li>HANDLING_</li></ul>		_@ <i>_2.25_</i>	
			•	MILEAGE 🚣	10/s/fmile		825,00
$\mathcal{E}s \neq c$	ircula	tion		_ _ DEPTH OF JO	SERVI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
mix	150 su	cen	ent		K CHARGE		991,00
•			•		TAGE		to the first of
Displac	c W/	12.4	8 Bb1 H20	_ MILEAGE _	55	@ 7,00	385.00
Cemen	+ Die	Circu	8 Bbl H20	- MANIFOLD			o silono pro
				, en lykill i kartinen og		@	
				entropy to the large to the section of the section	to the second se	@	
CHARGE TO: Z	America	n Warr	ian Inc			*.*	3111
•		•		<u>-</u>		TOTAL	1376.00
STREET			·	<del>_</del>	•		
CITY	S	TATE	ZIP		1	en e	
CIT I	0			****	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	NT
							كونا أنهوا العالمان
		And the second s				@	
						@	
To Allied Come	antina Ca	IIC .		85/8 Was	od Plug	@	66.00
To Allied Ceme	_		mantina aquinmant			- a	
• •	_		ementing equipment				
			to assist owner or				
			The above work was			TOTAL	66.0s
			n of owner agent or				
		•	and the "GENERAL	. O A T 100 TA W	(If Any)		ung taga Brain ing Kal <del>Majur</del> angan
TERMS AND	CONDITI	UNS" list	ed on the reverse side	<b>U.</b>	•	All the second second	
	<u> </u>			TOTAL CHA	RGES		
PRINTED NAM	E		<u> </u>	DISCOUNT		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAY
SIGNATURE	Not ho		( )		At 1010	15	4